	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Jaunuciai I E4 R
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	21
	Rafal Matulevič-Emilija Mackevič
	Šokių rojus(Vilnius)
	3
	9
	E4

	2
	28
	Benas Kulieša-Saulė Pupinytė
	Bonus(Jonava)
	2
	4
	E4

	3
	31
	Matijus Maštavičius-Jonė Žadeikaitė
	MJ akademija(Vilnius)
	2
	10
	E4

	4
	24
	Deividas Gotoveckis-Amelija Bazarova
	Augustės ir Justo st(Vilnius)
	1
	7
	E4

	5
	23
	Ignas Dzindzalėtas-Ieva Oganauskaitė
	Augustės ir Justo st(Vilnius)
	1
	8
	E4

	6
	27
	Daumantas Vygantas Didžiulis-Augustė Šliažaitė
	Promenada-Alemanda(Vilnius)
	1
	1
	E4

	7
	33
	Emilis Kasperavičius-Paulina Žilinskaitė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E4

	8
	26
	Augustinas Patockas-Kotryna Čerbickaitė
	La Spin(Vilnius)
	0
	4
	E4

	9
	32
	Vilius Gerikas-Ugnė Šapauskaitė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	0
	11
	E4

	10
	19
	Mantas Urvakis-Estela Voverytė
	Žiburėliai(Elektrėnai)
	0
	0
	E4

	11
	30
	Adrian Muraško-Rusnė Jakšytė
	La Spin(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	E4

	12
	29
	Lukas Jakonis-Gabrielė Volujevičiūtė
	La Spin(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Jaunuciai II E4
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	9
	Tomas Kybartas-Tėja Cibaitė
	MJ akademija(Vilnius)
	3
	12
	E4

	2
	15
	Ernestas Vilkauskas-Kotryna Lukoševičiūtė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	2
	5
	E4

	3
	5
	Deividas Zaveckis-Simona Soboleva
	Toro(Kaunas)
	2
	10
	E4

	4
	1
	Gabrielius Pranukevičius-Elija Kisieliauskaitė
	Žiburėliai(Elektrėnai)
	2
	10
	E4

	5
	13
	Adrian Donskich-Rosita Vasilevskytė
	Cafe Latino Vilnius(Vilnius)
	1
	2
	E4

	6
	10
	Audrius Masiulis-Elija Pranckevičiūtė
	MJ akademija(Vilnius)
	1
	1
	E4

	7-8
	11
	Titas Nausėda-Meja Simanavičiūtė
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	1
	2
	E4

	7-8
	19
	Tautvydas Kartenis-Goda Morkytė
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	1
	8
	E4

	9
	17
	Airidas Šiugžda-Gabrielė Janonytė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	1
	1
	E4

	10
	14
	Julius Ronkaitis-Meda Dalangavičiūtė
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	0
	10
	E4

	11
	8
	Dovydas Damarodas-Augustė Kliaubaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	10
	E4

	12
	12
	Karolis Slonskis-Tija Steponavičiūtė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	0
	13
	E4

	13
	18
	Simas Driaučiūnas-Irūna Žilinskaitė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E4

	14
	6
	Emilis Bukauskas-Tilė Michailovaitė
	Vyja(Zarasai)
	0
	0
	E4

	15
	4
	Vėjas Juškevičius-Sofija Ščiočina
	Alemanda(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4

	16
	16
	Mateuš Ustjanovski-Ieva Minikauskaitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4

	17
	7
	Modestas Snieška-Gabrielė Meleškaitė
	Bonus(Jonava)
	0
	0
	E4


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Jaunuciai II E6
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	62
	Adrijus Kasiulis-Eglė Čeburnytė
	MJ akademija(Vilnius)
	3
	15
	E6

	2
	54
	Vėjas Paurys-Nora Dainytė
	Rid-rito(Panevėžys)
	2
	13
	E6

	3
	53
	Tautvydas Druskis-Justė Girdenytė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	2
	11
	E6

	4
	48
	Augustas Lukoševičius-Vanesa Šustikaitė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	2
	12
	E6

	5
	60
	Radvilas Sakalauskas-Marija Gustė Karnylaitė
	VMSC-Ratuto(Vilnius)
	1
	4
	E6

	6
	50
	Rojus Bytautas-Evita Ivanauskaitė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	1
	11
	E6

	7
	51
	Arnas Valasevičius-Greta Gaidukovė
	Judesys(Vilnius)
	1
	3
	E6

	8-9
	63
	Lukas Švedas-Milana Palinskaja
	Davi(Vilnius)
	1
	1
	E6

	8-9
	66
	Dovydas Labutis-Kamilė Valentėlytė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	1
	3
	E6

	10-11
	55
	Kajus Laukys-Gabrielė Nevulytė
	Rid-rito(Panevėžys)
	0
	4
	E6

	10-11
	65
	Rokas Mačiunskas-Urtė Biliūtė
	Gadanza(Kaunas)
	1
	15
	E4

	12
	56
	Benjaminas Lim-Elada Narsevičiūtė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	0
	3
	E6

	13-14
	58
	Orestas Pitkevičius-Ieva Grigaliūnaitė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	0
	3
	E6

	13-14
	59
	Emilis Grigalauskas-Lukrecija Lapytė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	12
	E6

	15
	64
	Motiejus Varnauskas-Kamilė Grabnickaitė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E6

	16
	49
	Armandas Stropus-Rūta Gerikaitė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	0
	2
	E6

	17
	52
	Tadas Kačiulis-Miglė Kirelytė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E6

	18
	47
	Gabrielius Pranukevičius-Elija Kisieliauskaitė
	Žiburėliai(Elektrėnai)
	1
	11
	E4

	19
	57
	Tautvydas Kartenis-Goda Morkytė
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	0
	8
	E4


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Jauniai I E4 R
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	80
	Armandas Daunoravičius-Greta Gavenavičiūtė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	4
	13
	E4

	2
	77
	Joris Kunigauskas-Gabrielė Bagdonavičiūtė
	Kaspinas(Kaunas)
	3
	12
	E4

	3
	75
	Žygimantas Jasutis-Gerda Stravinskaitė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	2
	5
	E4

	4
	71
	Denisas Jurgelevič-Deimantė Skladaitytė
	Vyja(Zarasai)
	2
	4
	E4

	5
	73
	Dovydas Mikulevičius-Evita Ramanauskaitė
	Duetas-Mida(Kaunas)
	2
	9
	E4

	6
	74
	Matas Banevičius-Paulina Bervingaitė
	Alemana(Alytus)
	1
	6
	E4

	7
	92
	Augustinas Jakštas-Tėja Sutkaitytė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	1
	5
	E4

	8
	72
	Dangius Bagdišanka-Roberta Rupšys
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	1
	11
	E4

	9
	91
	Mantas Samušis-Ugnė Rimkutė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	1
	11
	E4

	10
	88
	Ignas Pruckus-Elzė Lukoševičiūtė
	Mida-Duetas(Kaunas)
	1
	12
	E4

	11
	87
	Nojus Žibikas-Rusnė Valancevičiūtė
	Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
	0
	2
	E4

	12
	90
	Justinas Pagirys-Emilija Janonytė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	0
	4
	E4

	13-14
	76
	Konradas Kutka-Gustė Slavinskaitė
	Vyja(Zarasai)
	0
	0
	E4

	13-14
	86
	Kristijonas Kmieliauskas-Patricija Bilotaitė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	E4

	15
	85
	Vakaris Pilka-Saulė Endriukaitytė
	Cafe Latino Vilnius(Vilnius)
	0
	7
	E4

	16
	79
	Rokas Vaitelė-Patricija Narbajavaitė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	0
	1
	E4

	17
	89
	Danielis Janušauskis-Aleksandra Martinkevič
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4

	18
	84
	Nojus Galdikas-Smiltė Vidrinskaitė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	0
	0
	E4

	19
	83
	Pijus Jackevičius-Toma Bakūnaitė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E4

	20
	81
	Danielius Zabarovskis-Karolina Matulevič
	Šokių rojus(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E4


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Jauniai I E6
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	98
	Laurynas Laucė-Darija Ignatavičiūtė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	2
	7
	E6

	2
	94
	Orestas Jucius-Anastasija Ševčenko
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	2
	7
	E6

	3
	95
	Einaras Bagdonavičius-Ula Virbalytė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	1
	3
	E6

	4
	89
	Žymantas Rastenis-Emilija Bartkevičiūtė
	Vijūnas(Vilnius)
	1
	1
	E6

	5
	91
	Benas Narmontas-Patricija Subačiūtė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	1
	4
	E6

	6
	96
	Matas Jurgutis-Kamilė Gedvilaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	10
	E6

	7
	97
	Povilas Kilšauskas-Augustė Tamoševičiūtė
	BaDa studija(Kaunas)
	0
	5
	E6

	8
	92
	Kristupas Bakūnas-Tėja Žilinskaitė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E6

	9
	100
	Liudvikas Drūlia-Ugnė Lenčiauskaitė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E6

	10
	93
	Jevgenij Malinkov-Danielė Daubaraitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	E6


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Jauniai I D ST R
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	27
	Neidas Lenkaitis-Ema Kniubaitė
	Kaspinas(Kaunas)
	2
	15
	D

	2
	30
	Rytis Ašeriškis-Eglė Brazionytė
	Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
	2
	10
	D

	3
	25
	Mantas Kybartas-Emilija Mokšeckaitė
	MJ akademija(Vilnius)
	1
	4
	D

	4
	21
	Oskaras Vilimas-Emilija Ulčinaitė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	1
	5
	D

	5
	22
	Vytenis Truncė-Austėja Nevulytė
	Alemana(Alytus)
	1
	5
	D

	6
	26
	Rapolas Lukša-Deimantė Naidzinavičiūtė
	MJ akademija(Vilnius)
	0
	6
	D

	7
	24
	Kasparas Eitutis-Austėja Kvekﾚšaitė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	0
	3
	D

	8
	23
	Gvidas Čepaitis-Armantė Žagelytė
	Rolo(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	D

	9
	31
	Matas Mocevičius-Mia Sipavičiūtė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	0
	3
	D

	10
	28
	Alanas Aleksanian-Anastasija Rušmanė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Jauniai I D LA R
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	48
	Neidas Lenkaitis-Ema Kniubaitė
	Kaspinas(Kaunas)
	2
	0
	C

	2
	2
	Vytenis Truncė-Austėja Nevulytė
	Alemana(Alytus)
	2
	12
	D

	3
	1
	Oskaras Vilimas-Emilija Ulčinaitė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	1
	5
	D

	4
	7
	Emilis Januškevičius-Mėja Žemaitytė
	Elegancija(Širvintos)
	1
	3
	D

	5
	5
	Aleksandr Kutskij-Austėja Tereikytė
	MJ akademija(Vilnius)
	1
	2
	D

	6
	3
	Kasparas Eitutis-Austėja Kvekﾚšaitė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	0
	11
	D

	7
	10
	Rytis Ašeriškis-Eglė Brazionytė
	Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
	0
	2
	D

	8
	89
	Alanas Aleksanian-Anastasija Rušmanė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	D

	9
	6
	Augustas Lopeta-Ariana Kiprijanovič
	MJ akademija(Vilnius)
	0
	4
	D

	10
	14
	Mantas Kybartas-Emilija Mokšeckaitė
	MJ akademija(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Jauniai II E6 R
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	68
	Mindaugas Gadliauskas-Astėja Butrimaitė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	2
	13
	E6

	2
	74
	Artūras Urbonas-Karolina Arbačauskaitė
	Šiaulių Volta(Šiauliai)
	2
	4
	E6

	3
	73
	Neilas Beinaravičius-Akvilė Milčiūtė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	1
	13
	E6

	4
	69
	Mykolas Gimbutas-Gabija Jurkutė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	1
	12
	E6

	5
	71
	Gustas Manerskas-Laurita Zakaraitė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	1
	3
	E6

	6
	65
	Ignas Lazaravičius-Danielė Šalaševičiūtė
	Toro(Kaunas)
	1
	5
	E6

	7
	76
	Lukas Valinskis-Rugilė Mineikaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	10
	E6

	8
	63
	Eimantas Strumyla-Gintarė Mačiulaitytė
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	0
	14
	E6

	9
	75
	Matas Kantautas-Alanta Kurjanovaitė
	Imperium-Vilnis(Kaunas-Kėdainiai)
	0
	0
	E6

	10
	67
	Tomas Dovgialo-Gerda Dovgialo
	Pinavija(Vilnius)
	0
	10
	E4

	11
	64
	Haroldas Žalnieriūnas-Viltė Jakubkaitė
	Vyja(Zarasai)
	0
	0
	E6

	12
	70
	Justas Juknevičius-Smiltė Černiauskaitė
	Žiburys(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	E6


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Jauniai II D ST
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	35
	Eisvydas Budreckis-Kamilė Ringytė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	3
	13
	D

	2
	44
	Matas Veitas-Elinga Arnašiūtė
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	2
	0
	C

	3
	46
	Matas Kristanavičius-Ugnė Vilkelytė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	2
	14
	D

	4
	42
	Gustas Staknevičius-Skaistė Kulevičiūtė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	1
	5
	D

	5
	39
	Tomas Šimonis-Ugnė Baguckaitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	1
	2
	D

	6
	36
	Ernestas Vaitkevičius-Gabija Saverinaitė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	1
	2
	D

	7
	38
	Dovydas Li-Ieva Petrušaitė
	Toro(Kaunas)
	1
	1
	D

	8
	41
	Liutauras Sutkevičius-Indrė Vedegytė
	Promenada(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	D

	9
	48
	Ignas Muškieta-Vėtra Bliudžiūtė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	0
	1
	D

	10
	40
	Titas Katkevičius-Saulė Benesevičiūtė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	D

	11
	43
	Karolis Kokorinas-Neila Barkevičiūtė
	Junda(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	D

	12
	45
	Piatek Seweryn-Magdalena Olszanska
	Poland()
	0
	0
	D

	13
	37
	Justinas Gritė-Aistė Kauneckytė
	Gintarėliai(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	D


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Jauniai II D LA
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	88
	Gustas Staknevičius-Skaistė Kulevičiūtė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	2
	7
	D

	2
	87
	Pijus Palskys-Emilija Grinskytė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	2
	15
	D

	3
	83
	Ernestas Vaitkevičius-Gabija Saverinaitė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	1
	3
	D

	4
	81
	Eisvydas Budreckis-Kamilė Ringytė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	1
	4
	D

	5
	90
	Ignas Muškieta-Vėtra Bliudžiūtė
	Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
	1
	4
	D

	6
	85
	Tomas Šimonis-Ugnė Baguckaitė
	Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
	1
	1
	D

	7-8
	82
	Kornelijus Keršis-Lijana Šlentnerytė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	D

	7-8
	84
	Dovydas Li-Ieva Petrušaitė
	Toro(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	D

	9
	89
	Karolis Kokorinas-Neila Barkevičiūtė
	Junda(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	D

	10
	91
	Piatek Seweryn-Magdalena Olszanska
	Poland()
	0
	0
	D

	11
	86
	Liutauras Sutkevičius-Indrė Vedegytė
	Promenada(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Jauniai II C ST R
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	5
	Kristijonas Jankūnas-Valerija Glušenkova
	Spindulys Vilnius(Vilnius)
	1
	10
	C

	2
	1
	Minvydas Nekrašas-Aira Janickaitė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	1
	9
	C

	3
	7
	Paulius Fedč-Justina Šližinskaitė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	0
	0
	C

	4
	3
	Armandas Stravinskas-Austyna Miežinytė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	0
	4
	C

	5
	9
	Mantas Matkevičius-Austėja Krapikaitė
	Reveransas-Žiburys(Elektrėnai-Kaunas)
	0
	12
	D

	6
	8
	Piatek Seweryn-Magdalena Olszanska
	Poland()
	0
	0
	D


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Jauniai II C LA R
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	61
	Kristupas Dabravalskis-Anastasija Volkova
	BaDa studija(Kaunas)
	3
	14
	C

	2
	59
	Kristupas Uksas-Joana Biliūtė
	Kandela(Vilnius)
	2
	14
	C

	3
	60
	Kristijonas Jankūnas-Valerija Glušenkova
	Spindulys Vilnius(Vilnius)
	2
	11
	C

	4
	57
	Nikita Murnikovas-Lauryta Abramovaitė
	Spindulys Vilnius(Vilnius)
	1
	0
	B

	5
	52
	Astijus Rėklaitis-Goda Česnulevičiūtė
	Toro(Kaunas)
	1
	6
	C

	6
	55
	Armandas Stravinskas-Austyna Miežinytė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	1
	14
	C

	7
	62
	Paulius Fedč-Justina Šližinskaitė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	0
	0
	C

	8
	64
	Ainis Šakanis-Modesta Dagytė
	La Spin(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	C

	9-10
	53
	Minvydas Nekrašas-Aira Janickaitė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	0
	1
	C

	9-10
	66
	Mantas Matkevičius-Austėja Krapikaitė
	Reveransas-Žiburys(Elektrėnai-Kaunas)
	0
	3
	C

	11
	58
	Liutauras Rinkevičius-Milda Baronaitė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	0
	0
	C

	12
	63
	Piatek Seweryn-Magdalena Olszanska
	Poland()
	0
	0
	D

	13
	54
	Tadas Dabkus-Miglė Šilingytė
	Sūkurys(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	C


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Jaunimas+Suauge D ST
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	71
	Adomas Vaitkevičius-Sonata Mackevičiūtė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	1
	7
	D

	2
	74
	Pijus Gaidamavičius-Viktorija Jonuškaitė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	1
	13
	D

	3
	75
	Liudas Baronas-Vesta Petkevičiūtė
	Domino(Molėtai)
	1
	11
	D

	4
	72
	Rokas Ivanauskas-Rimantė Krupavičiūtė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	0
	9
	D

	5
	73
	Povilas Piešina-Kornelija Brazaitytė
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	D


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Jaunimas+Suauge C ST R
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	81
	Rytis Skindzera-Austina Tamušėnaitė
	Rumba(Panevėžys)
	2
	15
	C

	2
	88
	Aidas Danielius-Miglė Brazdžionytė
	Kaspinas(Kaunas)
	2
	14
	C

	3
	82
	Kristupas Šalnius-Austėja Gudelevičiūtė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	1
	8
	C

	4
	84
	Simonas Gineika-Liepa Aleksiejūnaitė
	Svaja(Kaunas)
	1
	14
	C

	5
	83
	Daumantas Sriubas-Kamilė Kazakevičiūtė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	1
	11
	C

	6
	90
	Povilas Kazakas-Indrė Merkelytė
	Siluetas(Vilnius)
	0
	2
	C

	7
	86
	Justas Martišius-Simona Mankauskaitė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	0
	6
	C

	8
	85
	Andrius Sutkus-Laura Junevičiūtė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	0
	1
	C

	9
	91
	Vakaris Velička-Luknė Jurkonytė
	Mida(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	C


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Jaunimas+Suauge C LA R
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	26
	Nikita Zimin-Dominyka Venslovaitė
	Vyja(Zarasai)
	3
	14
	C

	2
	18
	Vytaras Skorupskas-Gabrielė Mikulskytė
	Šokių sostinė-Rolo(Vilnius-Kaunas)
	2
	14
	C

	3
	31
	Ignas Andriulionis-Evelina Pukštaitė
	Spindulys Vilnius(Vilnius)
	2
	5
	C

	4
	17
	Kristupas Šalnius-Austėja Gudelevičiūtė
	Duetas(Kaunas)
	1
	15
	C

	5
	23
	Justas Macius-Greta Vitkauskaitė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	1
	10
	C

	6
	15
	Žygimantas Stuckis-Viktorija Menkovaitė
	Davi(Vilnius)
	1
	4
	C

	7-8
	19
	Daumantas Sriubas-Kamilė Kazakevičiūtė
	Juventos(Vilnius)
	1
	6
	C

	7-8
	42
	Rokas Išoras-Gabija Damašiūtė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	1
	8
	C

	9
	24
	Rokas Ivanauskas-Rimantė Krupavičiūtė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	C

	10
	30
	Vykintas Sriubas-Anastasija Korobač
	Davi(Vilnius)
	0
	3
	C

	11
	27
	Modestas Jonutis-Darija Diatlova
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	2
	C

	12
	21
	Andrius Sutkus-Laura Junevičiūtė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	0
	4
	C

	13
	29
	Alan Filatov-Paulina Trinkūnaitė
	Spindulys Vilnius(Vilnius)
	0
	3
	C

	14
	28
	Pijus Gaidamavičius-Viktorija Jonuškaitė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	0
	0
	C


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Jaunimas+Suauge B LA R
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	15
	Martynas Pranckus-Monika Černiauskaitė
	Pinavija(Vilnius)
	2
	0
	A

	2
	16
	Rokas Jankauskas-Ieva Mikalauskytė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	1
	2
	B

	3
	17
	Justas Martišius-Simona Mankauskaitė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	1
	5
	B

	4
	20
	Benas Bušauskas-Ugnė Reklaitytė
	Tvistas(Kaunas)
	0
	0
	B

	5
	19
	Ignas Boženkov-Milita Vaičekonytė
	BaDa studija(Kaunas)
	0
	2
	B

	6
	18
	Domas Jakubauskas-Vestina Remeikaitė
	Danza M(Kaunas)
	0
	4
	B


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Senjorai II ST R
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	45
	Nerijus Ramanauskas-Sandra Bielinienė
	Gintarėliai(Kaunas)
	1
	14
	C

	2
	44
	Nikolajus Urbanovič-Natalija Tuchto
	Mondo(Klaipėda)
	0
	1
	B

	3
	43
	Audrius Blažys-Erika Blažienė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	1
	10
	C

	4
	46
	Raimundas Mickūnas-Audronė Mickūnienė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	C


	Vaikų pasaulis 2019

Senjorai II LA
	2019 m. gegužė 25 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	93
	Mindaugas Baškys-Mika Šimkūnaitė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	1
	10
	C

	2
	92
	Nikolajus Urbanovič-Natalija Tuchto
	Mondo(Klaipėda)
	1
	3
	C

	3
	91
	Audrius Blažys-Erika Blažienė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	0
	10
	C

	4
	94
	Raimundas Mickūnas-Audronė Mickūnienė
	Ratuto(Vilnius)
	0
	0
	C


